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WIAA Girls Golf Results
Host School

Apppleton East

Course
Reid Golf Course

Appleton, WI
Par 72

Team Results
Top two teams advance.

POS TEAM SCORE

1 Kaukauna 335

2 Appleton North 343

3 Neenah 354

4 De Pere 376

5 Hortonville 378

6 Kimberly 382

7 Appleton West 398

8 Appleton East 408

9 West De Pere 468

Individual Results 

** Denotes Individual Qualifier

POS NAME TEAM NAME YEAR TOT

1 McKenna Lowe Kaukauna 10 76

2 AJ Powell Appleton North 12 78

3 Norah Berken Kaukauna 11 81

3 Taylor LeMire Appleton North 10 81

5 Jaelyn Feller** Appleton East 10 83

5 Jenna
Schumacher** Kimberly 11 83

5 Dawson Anderson Neenah 12 83

8 Natalie Quella Neenah 11 84

9 Maci McNichols** Hortonville 10 85

10 Ava Bloch Kaukauna 12 87

11 Julianne Bradford De Pere 10 90

11 Emily Madsen Appleton North 12 90

13 Grace Schomin Kaukauna 10 91

14 Amber Miller Neenah 12 92

14 Charlie Clinefelter Kaukauna 10 92

16 Gabby Hauser De Pere 10 93

17 Julia Lindemann Appleton North 11 94

18 Elaine Laurent** Kimberly 11 95

18 Emma Buss Neenah 12 95

20 Savannah Teale Hortonville 12 96

20 Kayley Buntin De Pere 12 96

20 Reece Osowski West De Pere 9 96

20 Addie Edmunds Appleton West 10 96

24 Lydia Barry Appleton West 10 97

24 Aubrey Oitzinger Neenah 11 97

24 Leah Heraly Hortonville 10 97

24 Mallory Buntin De Pere 10 97

28 Anna Blair Appleton West 10 99

29 Taylor Lillge Hortonville 11 100

29 Grace Kubeny Kimberly 11 100

31 Ella Steger Appleton East 11 102

31 Anna Otto Appleton North 12 102

33 Caydence Snyder Appleton East 11 103

34 Taylor Plass Kimberly 11 104

34 Cassie Cruz Hortonville 10 104

36 Alyssa
Schumacher Kimberly 9 105

37 Mariah Frase Appleton West 9 106

37 Katie Waukau West De Pere 12 106

39 Lily Laurent De Pere 10 107

40 Emily Piepkorn West De Pere 9 112

41 Alexandra Simon Appleton East 10 120

42 Chloe Didrickson Appleton West 9 122

43 Lily Spry West De Pere 11 154

Detailed Team Results: 

Appleton East

Coach: 
Mikki Duran

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Jaelyn Feller** 10 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 41 7 3 4 4 6 4 7 3 4 42 83

2 Ella Steger 11 6 4 5 4 8 4 9 5 5 50 6 6 11 3 6 5 6 4 5 52 102

3 Caydence Snyder 11 6 3 7 3 9 5 7 6 7 53 6 4 8 5 6 5 6 5 5 50 103

4 Alexandra Simon 10 7 6 7 4 10 4 10 7 5 60 12 4 7 5 6 8 7 3 8 60 120

Team Score: 408

Appleton North

Coach: 
Matthew Schauer

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 AJ Powell 12 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 39 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 39 78

2 Emily Madsen 12 5 4 5 3 10 3 7 4 5 46 5 3 6 4 7 5 5 2 7 44 90

3 Taylor LeMire 10 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 42 7 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 39 81

4 Julia Lindemann 11 6 3 4 3 7 4 6 6 6 45 7 3 8 5 7 4 6 3 6 49 94

5 Anna Otto 12 6 3 5 4 7 5 9 5 7 51 8 6 6 5 6 6 6 4 4 51 102

Team Score: 343

Appleton West

Coach: 
Shayne Porter

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Anna Blair 10 5 6 4 4 7 4 6 5 7 48 9 4 7 3 7 6 7 3 5 51 99

2 Lydia Barry 10 5 6 4 6 6 4 7 3 6 47 9 4 5 5 6 7 7 3 4 50 97

3 Addie Edmunds 10 7 6 4 4 8 4 7 5 5 50 6 3 5 6 5 8 5 3 5 46 96

4 Chloe Didrickson 9 8 5 8 7 7 5 5 6 8 59 16 5 8 5 8 6 7 4 4 63 122

5 Mariah Frase 9 8 6 5 3 8 5 7 6 5 53 7 6 9 4 5 6 5 4 7 53 106

Team Score: 398

De Pere

Coach: 
Kevin Dessart

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Gabby Hauser 10 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 5 5 46 6 3 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 47 93

2 Julianne Bradford 10 6 3 4 4 7 4 6 6 6 46 7 4 5 4 7 4 5 3 5 44 90

3 Lily Laurent 10 7 5 8 5 7 3 8 5 6 54 7 4 8 5 6 7 7 4 5 53 107

4 Kayley Buntin 12 5 4 7 4 7 3 6 4 5 45 8 3 6 5 6 6 8 4 5 51 96

5 Mallory Buntin 10 7 4 5 4 7 3 7 5 6 48 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 49 97

Team Score: 376

Hortonville

Coach: 
Travis Bauer

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Savannah Teale 12 6 5 9 4 6 4 6 5 5 50 6 4 7 5 6 4 5 4 5 46 96

2 Maci McNichols** 10 4 4 4 3 5 2 6 5 6 39 6 4 8 4 5 5 6 4 4 46 85

3 Leah Heraly 10 6 5 5 3 7 3 7 9 5 50 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 47 97

4 Cassie Cruz 10 6 3 8 4 8 5 8 3 8 53 1- 3 5 5 6 5 8 3 6 51 104

5 Taylor Lillge 11 5 5 5 3 7 4 9 4 5 47 7 6 7 6 5 5 8 4 5 53 100

Team Score: 378

Kaukauna

Coach: 
Andy Benson

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Ava Bloch 12 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 3 5 42 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 3 5 45 87

2 McKenna Lowe 10 5 3 3 4 6 3 6 4 4 38 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 38 76

3 Norah Berken 11 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 4 5 39 6 3 5 4 7 5 4 4 4 42 81

4 Charlie Clinefelter 10 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 5 6 45 7 5 6 5 5 3 7 4 5 47 92

5 Grace Schomin 10 6 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 43 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 48 91

Team Score: 335

Kimberly

Coach: 
Greg Lueneburg

No. Name Year 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Jenna
Schumacher** 11 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 43 5 2 5 5 4 5 7 3 4 40 83

2 Grace Kubeny 11 8 4 5 5 8 4 7 5 6 52 8 4 5 4 5 6 7 4 5 48 100

3 Elaine Laurent** 11 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 45 6 4 8 6 6 6 5 3 6 50 95

4 Taylor Plass 11 8 4 4 4 10 3 7 5 6 51 7 4 6 4 6 7 6 6 7 53 104

5 Alyssa Schumacher 9 7 5 4 5 7 4 8 6 6 52 8 4 7 5 6 6 6 5 6 53 105

Team Score: 382

Neenah

Coach: 
Chad Berken

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Amber Miller 12 8 5 5 4 6 4 7 4 3 46 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 46 92

2 Emma Buss 12 8 3 5 3 5 4 9 4 6 47 9 4 6 4 5 6 6 3 5 48 95

3 Natalie Quella 11 5 5 6 2 6 3 6 5 4 42 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 2 4 42 84

4 Aubrey Oitzinger 11 6 4 4 5 6 4 8 4 4 45 8 4 7 4 5 6 6 7 5 52 97

5 Dawson Anderson 12 5 4 4 3 7 5 6 4 5 43 7 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 3 40 83

Team Score: 354

West De Pere

Coach:
Angela Moeller 

NO. NAME YEAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1 Katie Waukau 12 4 5 7 4 7 5 8 5 6 51 8 4 6 6 7 7 7 4 6 55 106

2 Reece Osowski 9 5 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 8 47 8 4 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 49 96

3 Lily Spry 11 8 10 10 4 9 3 11 10 10 75 14 6 11 6 9 6 11 5 11 79 154

4 Emily Piepkorn 9 8 5 7 4 7 4 8 4 8 55 9 4 8 8 5 5 7 4 7 57 112

Team Score: 468


